
Amritsar Colleee of Eneineerine & Technologv
Central Librarv

List of Print Journals (2016-171

S. No Name of Journals
1. lnternational Journal of Computer Science &lnformation

Engineering
2. lnternationalJournal of Data Analysis & lnformation System
3. International Journal of Advanced Computer Engineering
4. International Journal of Information retrieval
5. lnternational Journal of Computer Engineering
6. International Journal of Computer Engineering &Software

Tech. i

7. lnternationalJournal of Computer Science & Software Tech.
8. Inter International Journal of Computing &Application
9. International Journal of Computer of Hybrid Computational

lntelligence '
10. International Journal of Computer Software Engg.&

Com uti ng
rt. International Journal of Analysis &Computation
T2 Journal of Software Engg. &Technology
1-3. International Journal of Electronics Enss.
1.4. International Journal of Electronic,Electrical & Comm.Engg.
15. lnternational Journal of Micro & Nano System
16. International Journal of System Simulation 3{=
t7 lnternational Journal of Power Engg.
18 Journal of Energy Storage & Conversion , ,.'.,,.- , ,

19.
International Journal of Fluid Mechanics

20 International Journal of Manufacturing Science & Tech
2t International Journal of Mechanical Engg.
22 International Journal of Economics & Business



23 lnternational Economic & Finance Journal
24 lnternational Journal of Business Management Economics&

IT
25 International Journal of Marketins& Trade Polic
26 Journal of Knowledge Management & E Learning
27 Journal of Asian Business Management
28 Oriental Jr. Of Physics
29 InternationalJournal of Pure as Applied Chemistry
30 lnternational Journal of Civil Engg.
31 International Journal of Environmental & Development
32 Journal of Modern Manufacturine Tech
33 Journal of applied Mathematical Analysis & applications
34 Material Processing Science 7 Tech- An inter Jr.

35 lndian Jr. of Mar_l!9!ing

PO ETC R IT36

37 RESONANCE
38 International Journal of theoretical &Applied Sciences
39 International Journal of Communication
40 Creative Forum \
4L Bultetin of Materials Science -\ L/*_'---<1 ,

42 Proceedings ( Mathematical Sciences) - :: , )

43 PRAMANA
44 Jr. of Engg. &Technology Education
45 lnternational Journal of Reliability & Quality Performance
46 International Journal of Computer Science & lT
47 Indian Jr. of,Information Science & Technology
48 lndian Jr.of Computing Technology
49 Economic & political Weekly
50 Prabandhan
51 Jr. Of Accounting & Finance
52 Sportstar
53 lndia Today



PC Quest
Overdrive
Chip

Reader's Digest _
Linux for you

Motoring
Competition success Review

Auto lndia

Auto Car

Business lndia

Business TodaY

Business World
Electronics for You

55

56

57

58

59

60.

6L

62

63

64

65

66

67

68 Capital Market'lnB
69 Civil Services Times

Chronicle70

7t Auto Magazine
72 Electronics Mak€f r_== .= 

-n \*_^_-_./
Competition in focus -
Wizard

Pratiyogita DarPan

73

74

75

76

77 Good Homes

Outlook
Computer'Active _
Business & Management Chronicle

HRM Review

MBA Review

78

79

80

81

82

83 Case Folio

ICFAI Jr. of Organization Behavior

ICFAI Jr. of Soft Skills

84

85



Arritsar colleee of Eneineerins & Technoloev

Centr,al Librarv

List of Print Journals (2017-1El

Name of JournalsS. No
1. International Journal of Computer Science &lntormatlon

!ngineering
nternational Journal of Data Analysis & lnfolqaqgtsyitem

d ComPuter Engineering

lnternatLnal Journal of Information retrieval

2.

3.

4.

5. lnternational Journal of Computer Engineerlng

6. lnternational Journal of Computer Engineering &sottware

Tech.

7. lnternational Journal of Computer Sci€nce & Sottware lecn'

8. lnter International Journal of Compu@
9. lnternational Journal of Computer of Hybrid Computatlonal

Com utirg
International Journal of Analysis &computation

es.&Tttft notoev

10,

11,

L2

lnternational Journal of Electronics Engg.13.

t4. tnrcrnational lournal of Electronic ,Electrical & Comm.Engg.

SYstem15.

International Journal of System Simulation16.

L7 lnternational Journal of Power Engg.

Jo u rn a I of En e€y!!c rige 9!9i-ue 19i o n18

19. lnternational Journal of Fluid Mechanics



20 lnrernational lournal of Manufacturing Science & Tech

ffial of Mech.ni.al Engg.

I n te rn ati o n a I J o u r n a I of E co n o m i cs-{ p u -s1es 
s

lnternational Economic & Finance Journal

2t

22

23

24 lnternational Journal of Business Management Economtcs&

IT

lnternational Journal of Marketine& Trade Policy25

Journal of Knowledge Management & E Learning

Journal of Asian Business Management
26

27

Oriental Jr.OfPL
lnternational Journal of Pure as Applied Chemistry

28

29

30 lnternational Journal of Civil Engg'

31 lnternational Journal of Environmental & Development

32 lournal of Modern Manufacturing Tech
journal of applied Mathematlcal Analysis & app33

34 Material Processins Science 7 Tech- An inter Jr.

Indian Jr. of Marketing
PO ETC R IT

RESO NANCE

lnternational Journal of theoretical &Applied Sciences

lnternational Journal of Communication

35

36

37

38

39

40 Creative FQrum

Bulletin of Materials Science
I

!

_ _PRAMANA
Jr. of Engg. &Technology Educatron

lnternational Journal of Reliability & Quality Performance

4t

42

43

44

45.

International Journal of Computer Science & lT

lndian Jr. of Information Science & Technology
46

47

48 lndian Jr.of Computing Technology

Economic & Political WeeklY49

50 Prabandhan



Jr. Of Accounling & Finance
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Digit
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Amritsar College of Eneineering & Technoloev
Central Librarv

List of Print Journals (2018-191

S. No Name of Journals
t. lndian Journal of Pharmaceutical Sciences

7. Indian Drugs
3. Pharma Times
4. Pharma review
5. Journal of hospital Pharmacy
6. Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge
7. lndian Journal of Natural Products & Resources
8. Current Sciences
9. Journals of Bioscience
10. Journal of Genetics
11_. lnt Jr. Of Pharmaceutical Science & research
L2 Int. Journal of research in Pharmacy & pharmaceutical

Science
1_3. International Journal of Pharmaceutical & biological Achieve
t4. Asian Journal of Pharmaceutics
15. Int. Journal of green Pharmacy
16. Digit

L7 PC Quest
18 Overd rive

l_9.
Chip

20 Reader's Digest
21. Linux for you
22 M oto ring
23 Competition success Review
24 Auto lndia
25 International Journal of Marketing& Trade Policy



26 Journal of Knowledge Management & E Learning
27 Journal of Asian Business Management
28 Oriental Jr. Of Physics
29 InternationalJournal of Pure as Applied Chemistry
30 International Journal of Civil Engg.
31 International Journal of Environmental & Development
32 Journal of Modern Manufacturing Tech
33 Journal of applied Mathematical Analysis & applications
34 Material Processing Science 7 Tech- An inter Jr.
35 Indian Jr. of Marketing
36 POETCRIT
37 RESONANCE
38 International Journal of System Simulation
39 lnternational Journal of Power Engg.
40 Journal of Energy Storage & C_onversion

InternationalJournal of FluiO fVfecfr--anrci 
--

41.

42 International Journal of Manufacturing science & Tech
lnturn.tion43

44 InternationalJournal of Economics & Business
45 International Economic & Finance Journal
46

47

lnternational Journal of Business Management Economics&
IT

Business & Management Chronicle
HRVI R.uiu*
MBAReview \ V

48

49

50 Case Folio
9, lJoari

51..

52 ICFAI Jr. of Soft Skills
'53 Competition in focus

-----Er'qKrr5Fns

54 Wizard
55 Pratiyogita Darpan
56 Good Homes
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Central Librarv
List of print Journals (2019-201
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S. No Name of Journals
1..

I Inotan Journal of pharmaceutical Sciences

I lndian Drugs -

I Hnarma ltmes

I Hnarma revlew

I Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge

I Indian Journal of Natural products & Resources
.

I LUrrent sclences

I Journals of Bioscience
Journal of Genetics %

lnt. Journrl
Science

.lnlqrnrtio

Digit

Chip 
I

Linux for you

Auto India

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Lt.

t2

13.

L4,

15.

1_6.

L7

18

t9

20

21.

22

23

24

25 nternational Journal of Marketing& Trade policv



26 Journal of Knowledge Management & E Learning
27 Business India
28 Business Today
29 Business World
30 Electronics for you
31 Capital Marketing
32 Civil Services Times
33 Chronicle
34 Auto Magazine
35 Electronics Maker
36 Frontline !

f

, it;i;rricn,tc i-i ;;-1 
'

Ce :-itr:,i l-ii;': -;'
l.rnriisai Cc:icg,: t':i l-:n:r'-' " i":'l :'':l r',

AMRITSAR,



a

Amritsar colleee of Engineering & Technologv
Ceqtral Librarv

List of Print lournals (2020-211

S. No Name of Journals
1. Indian Journal

Indian Drugs

Pha rma Times

llgIIIq gel4!cq! Sc ie n cesof
2.

3.

4. Pharma review
Journal of hospital Pharmacy5.

6. Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge
7. Indian Journal of Natural

Current Sciences

Jor rn. It of B'-or.i.r,cu
Jorrn.l of G"t*tict
lnt Jr. Of Pharmaceutical

Products & Resources

Science & research

8.

9.

10.

LL.

t2 Int. Journal of research in pharmacy & pharmaceutical
Science

lnI-.rnrt
Asian Journal of Pharmaceutics
tnt..lourn
Digit

l'L Ltuest _ ln, ^ _-->=---<-

13.

1.4.

1_5.

16,

L7

18 Overd rive
Chip

-

-'--
i-'*.tt {jz'a,"*'

19

20
P, Tcrn

Reader's Digest Cenlrai l-ibrar Y.
t^lt^"...- -.f2t Linux for you

n!r'rl\tlJrrrr'

M oto ring
Competitio
Auto lndia
International Journal of MarkeJing& Trade policy

22

23

24

25

c



Journal of Knowledge Management & E Learnin
Business India
Business Tod
Business World
Electronics for
Capital Marketing
Civil Services Times
Chronicle
Auto Magazine
Electronics Maker
Frontline
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\Amritsar Group of Colleges
Central Library

List of Journals (2021-22)

S. No. Jou rnals

of Natural Products & Resources

of Traditional Knowledse

Indian Journal

Indian Journal2.

J. of pharmaceutical SciencesIndian Joumal
Pharma Times

Current Science

Joumal of Hospital Pharmacy

4

5.

6.

7. Indian Drugs

8. Intl Joumal of Pharmaceutical Science and Research

Intl. Joumal of Research in Pharmacy and pharmaceutical Sciences

Asian Journal oi

o

10

ll.
12. Intl. Joumal of Green Pharmacy

IJ Intemational Journal of Pharmaceutical & Biological Archive

Indian Joumat or pn*-uffi
Indian Joumal of Pharmacv Practice

Disit
Outlook Money
Investors India
Electronics for You

t4
l5
16

17

18

l9
20

21.

22. Intl. Journal ofResearch in Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences

Intl. Joumal of Green PharmacyL).

24 Intemational Journal of Pharmaceutical & Bioloeical Archive
25 Asian Journal of Pharmaceutics

'Ubrarian&Head'

ffi:Sffiorcoueges'
Aruibu.
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S. No. 

1. 

2. 

s. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10 
11. 
12. 

IS 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 
21. 
22. 

23. 
24• 

25 
-

Journals 

Indian Journal of Natural Products & Resources 

Indian Journal of Tra~itional Knowledge 

Indian Journal of pharmaceutical Sciences 

Pharma Times 
---

Current Science 
Journal of Hospital Pharmacy 
Indian Drugs 
Intl Journal of Pharmaceutical Science and Research 

Intl. Journal of Research in Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
The Journal of Phytopharmacology 
Asian Journal of Pharmaceutics 
Intl. Journal of Green Pharmacy 
International Journal of Pharmaceutical & Biological Archive 

Indian Journal of Pharmaceutical Education & research 

Indian Journal of Pharmacy Practice 
Autocar 
Digit 
Outlook Money 
Investors India 
Electronics for You 
Intl Journal of Pharmaceutical Science and Research 

Intl. Journal of Research in Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
Intl. Journal of Green Pharmacy 

International Journal ~f Pharmaceutical & Biological Archive 

Asian Journal of Pharmaceutics 

Ubrarian & Hr 1 

Centrall'' .n . 

Amrftr 0roup of Colleges, 
P.- .;ar. 


